
B-01

A-05
A-04

A-02

A-08

A-06

F-22

F-26

F-21

F-19

F-17
F-16 F-14 F-15

F-11

F-09
F-08

F-07
F-06

F-04

E-07
E-04

D-09
D-07

D-05

D-05A

D-04
D-03

D-02
D-01

C-18
C-17

C-16

C-15

C-12

C-11

D-08

E-03

E-11

F-03

F-02

A-01

B-02

B-03

B-05

B-06

B-07

C-02

C-03

C-05

C-04

C-06

C-07

C-08

K-12

S-1
1

S-12

S-38

S-27

S-19
S-1
8

S-1
6

S-41

S-20

S-34
S-22

K-20

K-07

Thank you for shopping at The Shops at Ithaca Mall

F-09

C-04

F-04

C-05

C-16

C-17

ELECTRONICS / CELL PHONE / PHOTO

BEST BUY	

EXPRESS REPAIR	 D-04

TARGET	

ENTERTAINMENT

ENTERTAINMENT ZONE	 C-07

ENTERTAINMENT ZONE, THE	 B-05

GREAT ESCAPE ADVENTURES	 B-03

KIDDIE RIDES	 S-12

LEAGUE OF WOMEN’S ROLLERS	

PICKLE BALL MANIA	 TH01

REGAL CINEMAS	

GIFTS / CARDS / BOOKS

BEHIND THE WILLOW STORE	 E-04

FAMILY READING PARTNERSHIP	 D-01

FINGER LAKES TOY LIBRARY	 D-07

GREAT ESCAPE ADVENTURES	 B-03

MICHAELS	

SHIRT NINJA	 F-09

SPENCER GIFTS	 F-16

TARGET	

HEALTH / BEAUTY / EYEWEAR

ALOE	 D-05

BATH & BODY WORKS	 E-07

CAYUGA HEALTH	

CAYUGA MEDICAL EQUIPMENT 	 A-01

ITHACA BJJ SCHOOL	 A-04

LEAGUE OF WOMEN’S ROLLERS	

PERMANENT MAKEUP BY SHIMA	 E-03

PICKLE BALL MANIA	 TH01

TARGET	

TWIN SHEEP DENTISTRY	 F-17

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

BEHIND THE WILLOW STORE	 E-04

BEST BUY	

MICHAELS	

TARGET	

JEWELRY & ACCESSORIES

BEHIND THE WILLOW STORE	 E-04

KAY JEWELERS	 F-06

LOFT	 F-15

TARGET	

MEN’S FASHIONS 

SHIRT NINJA	 F-09

TARGET	

MISCELLANEOUS

ADA ACCESSIBILITY	

LANSING COMMUNITY ROOM	 C-18

MANAGEMENT OFFICE	

RESTROOMS	

SECURITY OFFICE	

TCAT BUS STOP	

USPS DROP BOX	

SERVICES

ALOE	 D-05

CAYUGA HEALTH	

CAYUGA MEDICAL EQUIPMENT 	 A-01

EVOLUTIONS CONSULTING LLC 	 A-08

EXPRESS REPAIR	 D-04

ITHACA BJJ SCHOOL	 A-04

ITHACA DOG TRAINING CLUB	 B-01

LANSING COMMUNITY ROOM	 C-18

LEAGUE OF WOMEN’S ROLLERS	

PERMANENT MAKEUP BY SHIMA	 E-03

PICKLE BALL MANIA	 TH-01

TWIN SHEEP DENTISTRY	 F-17

UNITY HOUSE OF CAYUGA COUNTY	 B-02

SHOES

LOFT	 F-15

SHOE DEPARTMENT, THE	 A-02

TARGET	

SPECIALTY STORES

BEHIND THE WILLOW STORE	 E-04

FAMILY READING PARTNERSHIP	 D-01

FINGER LAKES TOY LIBRARY	 D-07

GREAT ESCAPE ADVENTURES	 B-03

SHIRT NINJA	 F-09

SPENCER GIFTS	 F-16

SPORTS APPAREL & ACCESSORIES

TARGET	

WOMEN’S FASHIONS

LOFT	 F-15

SHIRT NINJA	

TARGET	

NAME

ANCHORS / MAJOR STORES 

BEST BUY 

CAYUGA HEALTH 

MICHAEL’S 

REGAL CINEMAS 

TARGET 

CHILDREN’S FASHIONS 

SHIRT NINJA 

TARGET 

EATERIES & RESTAURANTS 

AUNTIE ANNE’S 

CUP O’ JO 

SICILIAN DELIGHT 

SUBWAY 

STARBUCKS / TARGET ZOCALO 

LOCATION NAME LOCATION NAME LOCATION NAME LOCATION
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TheShopsatIthacaMall.com

MANAGEMENT OFFICE

RESTROOMS

SECURITY OFFICE /  
WHEELCHAIRS / LOST & FOUND

TCAT BUS STOP

USPS DROPBOX

ADA ACCESSIBILITY

ATM

EMERGENCY MEDICAL TECHNICIAN 

SUNY UPSTATE EMS PROGRAMS

F-09

F-26




